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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey

1 / 6

28.03% 252

39.15% 352

15.35% 138

9.57% 86

6.12% 55

1.78% 16

Q1
I am exposed to a variety of ideological perspectives on campus
including competing ideological perspectives.

Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey

2 / 6

27.03% 243

34.37% 309

17.13% 154

11.12% 100

7.56% 68

2.78% 25

Q2
I am exposed to a variety of political perspectives on campus including
competing political perspectives.

Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey
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13.57% 122

18.91% 170

19.24% 173

23.36% 210

21.80% 196

3.11% 28

Q3
I feel I am free to express my ideological viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey
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7.12% 64

10.46% 94

19.24% 173

25.14% 226

29.70% 267

8.34% 75

Q4
I feel I am free to express my ideological viewpoints in the classroom.
Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey
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8.90% 80

14.79% 133

18.91% 170

24.58% 221

28.25% 254

4.56% 41

Q5
I feel I am free to express my political viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Faculty Survey
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5.45% 49

5.23% 47

17.91% 161

23.47% 211

39.04% 351

8.90% 80

Q6
I feel I am free to express my political viewpoints in the classroom.
Answered: 899
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 899
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Staff Survey

1 / 4

20.24% 751

40.93% 1,519

19.81% 735

10.16% 377

5.25% 195

3.61% 134

Q1
I am exposed to a variety of ideological perspectives on campus
including competing ideological perspectives.

Answered: 3,711
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 3,711
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Staff Survey

2 / 4

19.40% 720

34.90% 1,295

20.78% 771

13.85% 514

7.36% 273

3.72% 138

Q2
I am exposed to a variety of political perspectives on campus including
competing political perspectives.

Answered: 3,711
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 3,711
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Staff Survey
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11.91% 442

25.33% 940

20.45% 759

20.13% 747

18.97% 704

3.21% 119

Q3
I feel I am free to express my ideological viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 3,711
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 3,711
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Staff Survey
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9.89% 367

19.02% 706

21.64% 803

21.48% 797

24.39% 905

3.58% 133

Q4
I feel I am free to express my political viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 3,711
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 3,711
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey
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28.77% 627

42.73% 931

12.85% 280

8.08% 176

5.32% 116

2.25% 49

Q1
I am exposed to a variety of ideological perspectives on campus
including competing ideological perspectives.

Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey

2 / 6

28.64% 624

37.36% 814

15.33% 334

9.04% 197

6.84% 149

2.80% 61

Q2
I am exposed to a variety of political perspectives on campus including
competing political perspectives.

Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey

3 / 6

21.75% 474

33.32% 726

15.42% 336

14.04% 306

12.99% 283

2.48% 54

Q3
I feel I am free to express my ideological viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey
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21.89% 477

33.18% 723

18.77% 409

12.90% 281

12.02% 262

1.24% 27

Q4
I feel I am free to express my ideological viewpoints in the classroom.
Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey

5 / 6

17.71% 386

28.59% 623

19.05% 415

15.24% 332

16.02% 349

3.40% 74

Q5
I feel I am free to express my political viewpoints on campus.
Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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Intellectual Freedom and Viewpoint Diversity Student Survey
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17.85% 389

26.16% 570

21.89% 477

16.06% 350

15.92% 347

2.11% 46

Q6
I feel I am free to express my political viewpoints in the classroom.
Answered: 2,179
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2,179
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